

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1493 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.08.2024	<u>JSR,J</u> At request of both the parties, post on 23.08.2024. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended until further orders. <u>JSR, J</u> Pvt	